Soft Cold Drinks

Ginger Beer

Elderflower Presse

J20 - Apple & Raspberry or Orange & Passion Fruit

Robinsons Fruit Shoots - Blackcurrant & Apple

Coke or Lemonade

Diet Coke

Apple or Orange Juice Burst 500ml bottle

Smoothies Orange, Banana & Mango or Pineapple, Banana & Passion Fruit
Cornish Mineral Water Still or Sparkling

Frothy Milkshakes Strawberry or Chocolate or Banana

COFH'Sh Wlnes Per Glass

[40ml
Camel Valley ‘Cornwall’ Brut, Sparkling White Wine

Most impressive English wine on the market today - £9.25
Matthew Juke. 12.5% vol

White Wine. Trivibban Mill - Merope

Full bodied dry white wine. 11.5% vol £5.75
White Wine. Camel Valley - Bacchus

Best English still wine, young, aromatic, fresh and zesty. 12.5% vol £5.75
Red Wine. Merlot

A cool climate style red, spicy with a fruity aroma, £5.75

excellent with food (Californian). 12% vol

Rosé Wine. Trivibban Mill - Rock Rosé
A light dry Rosé wine. Perfect for sipping al fresco. | 1% vol £5.75

Sparkling Rosé ‘Cornwall’ Brut Pinot Noir
Voted best Sparkling Rosé wine in the world. 12.5% vol £13.25

Tarquin's Cornish Gins &
Cornish Cream Tea Gin

Served with ‘Fever Tree’ Tonic Water £6.95
Cornish Lagers, Beers & Cider
Cornish ‘RATTLER’ Apple Cider 6% vol

Cornish ‘RATTLER’ Pear Cider 4% vol

Cornish ‘RATTLER’ Berry Cider 4% vol

Tribute ‘Cornish IPA’ 4.2 % vol

Sharp’s Atlantic ‘IPA’ 4.5% vol

Sharp’s Doom Bar ‘Cornish Amber Ale’ 4.3% vol

‘KOREV’ Cornish Lager 4.8% vol

Take Away Food & Drinks Available
Gifts & Souvenirs available in the cabin

Visit us at www.cameltrailteagarden.co.uk
Holiday Cottage Available To Let www.trailcottage.co.uk

£3.00
£2.95
£2.55
£1.80
£2.30
£2.10
£2.95
£2.80
£1.60
£2.95

Bottle

£42.95

£27.95

£27.95

£27.95

£27.95

£52.95

£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60

el rall f
en

www.cameltrailteagarden.co.uk

Please place your orders in the cabin
Thank You

Dishes may contain wheat, gluten, nuts etc.
Please ask for advice from staff if you have any dllergies.




Marinated Mixed £4.25

Cured meats, olives, stuffed peppers, sun-dried tomatos, houmous, fresh bread for two.

Served with Salad, Pickles, Coleslaw. Roll & Butter
Westcountry Cheddar Cheese
Cornish Yarg Cheese - with Apple & West Country cider chutney
Ham
Cornish Smoked Mackerel
A trio of Cornish Cheeses - Cornish Brie - Cornish Yarg - Cornish Blue

served with roll & butter

served on wholemeal or white bread

served with roll & butter

with a honey & mustard dressing, + roll & butter

(for one person)

Cornish Yarg, Brie, Cheddar, Goats Cheese with crackers, apple & westcountry cider chutney

Cheese, Tomato & Cornish Chilli Jam

Cornish Brie & Cranberry Sauce

Mozzarella, Sun Dried Tomatoes & Pesto
Goats Cheese - Chorizo & Red Onion Chutney

with choice of 2 fillings  (extra fillings £1.00 each)
Cheese, Tuna Mayonnaise, Coronation Chicken, Ham,
Chilli Con Carne, Vegetable Chilli (vegan), Coleslaw or Baked Beans + salad

Steak or Vegetable ( vegan )

White or Wholemeal Bread
Choice of Ham, Cheese, Tuna or Coronation Chicken
With either pickle, cucumber, coleslaw, tomato,
pineapple, mayonnaise, chutney or mustard

(TOASTED 50p EXTRA)

With salad garnish

£5.50

£15.95

£11.25
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£13.95

£17.25

£13.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

£8.25
£8.25
£8.25
£8.25

£8.95

£6.75

£6.25

£5.75

Home Made Scones (2), Strawberry Jam,
Cornish Clotted Cream & Pot of tea for one.

Carrot Cake with cream cheese topping.
Chocolate Brownie. ( Gluten Free )
Toasted Tea Cakes with butter.
Farmhouse Fruit Cake.

Victoria Sponge Cake.

Apple & Blueberry Cake.

Scone & Butter. ( Choice of Traditional or Cheese or Gluten Free )
Coffee & Walnut Cake.

Lemon Drizzle Cake.

Chocolate Fudge Cake.

Apricot, Orange & Almond Slice. ( Vegan)

Toffee Fudge Ice Cream with a Toffee Sauce.
Heavenly Honeycombe Ice Cream with Butterscotch Sauce.

Decafinated available

Pot of Tea (per person)

Earl Grey

Organic Green Tea

Twinings Camomile - Blackcurrant Burst - Peppermint
Cornish Tea - from Tregothnan Estate

Coffee (Freshly Ground) with or without milk
Cappuccino

Mocca Cino

Latte Coffee

Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Deluxe Hot Chocolate (Topped with Cream, Marshmellows & Flake)

£8.25

£4.25
£3.50
£3.20
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£3.00
£4.25
£4.25
£4.60
£4.25

£5.95
£5.95

£2.45
£2.55
£2.55
£2.55
£2.90
£3.00
£3.00
£3.10
£3.00
£1.90
£2.95
£3.95



