Soft Cold Drinks

Cornish 'RATTLER' Pear Cider

Cornish 'RATTLER' Berry Cider

Sharp's Doom Bar 'Cornish Amber Ale'

Tribute 'Cornish IPA'

Sharp's Atlantic 'IPA'

'KOREV' Cornish Lager

Ginger Beer		£3.00
Elderflower Presse		£2.95
J20 - Apple & Raspberry or Orange & Passion Fruit		£2.55
Robinsons Fruit Shoots - Blackcurrant & Apple		£1.80
Coke or Lemonade		£2.30
Diet Coke		£2.10
Apple or Orange Juice Burst 500ml bottle		£2.95
Smoothies Orange, Banana & Mango or Pineapple, Banana & Passion Fr	uit	£2.80
Cornish Mineral Water Still or Sparkling		£1.60
Frothy Milkshakes Strawberry or Chocolate or Banana		£2.95
Cornish Wines	Day Class	D - 441 -
COTTIISIT VVIITCS	Per Glass 140ml	Bottle
Camel Valley 'Cornwall' Brut, Sparkling White Wine	1401111	
Most impressive English wine on the market today -	£9.25	£42.95
Matthew Juke. 12.5% vol		
•		
White Wine. Trivibban Mill - Merope	6F 7F	(27.05
Full bodied dry white wine. 11.5% vol	£5.75	£27.95
White Wine. Camel Valley - Bacchus		
Best English still wine, young, aromatic, fresh and zesty. 12.5% vol	£5.75	£27.95
Red Wine. Merlot		
A cool climate style red, spicy with a fruity aroma,	£5.75	£27.95
excellent with food (Californian). 12% vol	L3.73	LL7.75
·		
Rosé Wine. Trivibban Mill - Rock Rosé	4F 7F	607.05
A light dry Rosé wine. Perfect for sipping al fresco. 11% vol	£5.75	£27.95
Sparkling Rosé 'Cornwall' Brut Pinot Noir		
Voted best Sparkling Rosé wine in the world. 12.5% vol	£13.25	£52.95
Tarquin's Cornish Gins &		
Cornish Cream Tea Gin		
	((05	
Served with 'Fever Tree' Tonic Water	£6.95	
Cornich Lagore Books & Cidar		
Cornish Lagers, Beers & Cider		
Cornish 'RATTLER' Apple Cider 6% vol		£4.60
C : L (DATTLED) D C: L		64.60

The Camel Trail
Tea Garden

www.cameltrailteagarden.co.uk

Please place your orders in the cabin Thank You

Dishes may contain wheat, gluten, nuts etc.

Please ask for advice from staff if you have any allergies.

Gifts & Souvenirs available in the cabin
Visit us at www.cameltrailteagarden.co.uk
Holiday Cottage Available To Let www.trailcottage.co.uk

4% vol

4% vol

4.2 % vol

4.5% vol

4.3% vol

4.8% vol

£4.60

£4.60

£4.60

£4.60

£4.60

£4.60



Olives Marinated Mixed £4.25 Soup of The Day	£5.50	Cream Tea	
Sharing Antipasto Platter Cured meats, olives, stuffed peppers, sun-dried tomatos, houmous, fresh bread for two.	£15.95	Home Made Scones (2), Strawberry Jam, Cornish Clotted Cream & Pot of tea for one.	£8.25
Ploughmans Served with Salad, Pickles, Coleslaw. Roll & Butter Westcountry Cheddar Cheese Cornish Yarg Cheese - with Apple & West Country cider chutney Ham Cornish Smoked Mackerel A trio of Cornish Cheeses - Cornish Brie - Cornish Yarg - Cornish Blue Fresh Cornish Crab Salad served with roll & butter Fresh Cornish Crab Sandwich served on wholemeal or white bread Feta Cheese & Olive Salad served with roll & butter	£11.25 £12.95 £12.95 £13.95 £17.25 £13.95	Cakes & Desserts Carrot Cake with cream cheese topping. Chocolate Brownie. (Gluten Free) Toasted Tea Cakes with butter. Farmhouse Fruit Cake. Victoria Sponge Cake. Apple & Blueberry Cake. Scone & Butter. (Choice of Traditional or Cheese or Gluten Free) Coffee & Walnut Cake. Lemon Drizzle Cake. Chocolate Fudge Cake. Apricot, Orange & Almond Slice. (Vegan)	£4.25 £3.50 £3.20 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £4.25 £4.60 £4.25
Goats Cheese - Beetroot & Walnut Salad with a honey & mustard dressing, + roll & butter	£8.95	Cornish Ice Cream Sundaes	
Cornish Cheese Board (for one person) Cornish Yarg, Brie, Cheddar, Goats Cheese with crackers, apple & westcountry cider chutney Hot Panini's Cheese, Tomato & Cornish Chilli Jam Cornish Brie & Craphorny Sauce	£9.95 £8.25 £8.25	Toffee Fudge Ice Cream with a Toffee Sauce. Heavenly Honeycombe Ice Cream with Butterscotch Sauce.	£5.95 £5.95
Cornish Brie & Cranberry Sauce Mozzarella, Sun Dried Tomatoes & Pesto Goats Cheese - Chorizo & Red Onion Chutney Oven Baked Jacket Potatoes with choice of 2 fillings (extra fillings £1.00 each) Cheese, Tuna Mayonnaise, Coronation Chicken, Ham, Chilli Con Carne, Vegetable Chilli (vegan), Coleslaw or Baked Beans + salad Cornish Pasties - locally made Steak or Vegetable (vegan) Sandwiches Freshly Made White or Wholemeal Bread Choice of Ham, Cheese, Tuna or Coronation Chicken With either pickle, cucumber, coleslaw, tomato, (TOASTED 50p EXTRA) pineapple, mayonnaise, chutney or mustard Cornish Bacon Bap With salad garnish	£8.25 £8.25 £8.95 £6.75 £6.25	Pot of Tea (per person) Earl Grey Organic Green Tea Twinings Camomile - Blackcurrant Burst - Peppermint Cornish Tea - from Tregothnan Estate Coffee (Freshly Ground) with or without milk Cappuccino Mocca Cino Latte Coffee Espresso Hot Chocolate Deluxe Hot Chocolate (Topped with Cream, Marshmellows & Flake)	£2.45 £2.55 £2.55 £2.55 £2.90 £3.00 £3.00 £3.10 £3.00 £1.90 £2.95 £3.95
COLLISIT DACOLL DAP With salad garnish	£3./5		